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School Calendar 

2023-2024 

Holidays School Closed 

• Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

• Veterans Day Friday, November 10, 2023 

• Thanksgiving Break, Thursday-Friday November 23-24, 2023  

• Christmas Break, Monday-Tuesday December 25-26, 2023 

• New Year’s Break, Monday, January 1, 2024  

• Martin Luther King, Monday, January 15, 2024 

• President’s Day, Monday, February, 19,2024 

• Good Friday, Friday, March 29, 2024 

• Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

• Independence Day Thursday-Friday July 4-5, 2024 

Holidays that fall on the Weekend: 

Saturday Holiday-Friday Observed  

Sunday Holiday-Monday Observed 

School Events  

• First Day of School Tuesday September 5, 2023 

• Trunk or Treat Tuesday October 31, 2023 

• Fall Photos Wednesday, November 1, 2023 

• Thanksgiving Potluck Wednesday November 22, 2023 

• Preschool/PreK Parent Teacher Conference Week of December 11th  

• Christmas Program Thursday December 22, 2023 

• Valentine’s Day party & gift exchange Wednesday February 14,2024 

• Easter Egg hunt Thursday March 28, 2024 

• Mother’s Day projects go home Friday May 10, 2024 

• Fall/Graduation Photos TBD  

• Father's Day projects go home Friday June 14, 2024 

• PreK Graduation Saturday June 15, 2024 

Calendar subject to change 


